Certifications & Ratings
• FAA Approved
(Check FAA Website for current certification)
• IP 66
Qualified By
• Intertek ETL
• CSA
Compliant To

compliant.  Also available as a single fixture for direct replacement of
incandescent lamp/lens technology.
Part Number Configuration Compliance
Operating
Voltage
RTO-1R07-001 Single Fixture FAA 120-240 VAC
RTO-6R07-001 Single Fixture TC 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R06-001 Single Fixture FAA 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-001 Single Fixture FAA 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-001-EU Single Fixture ICAO 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R07-002 Dual Fixture FAA 120-240 VAC
RTO-6R07-002 Dual Fixture TC 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R06-002 Dual Fixture FAA 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-002 Dual Fixture FAA 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-002-EU Dual Fixture ICAO 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R07-004  Single Retro-Fit Fixture FAA 120-240 VAC
RTO-6R07-004 Single Retro-Fit Fixture TC 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R06-004 Single Retro-Fit Fixture FAA 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-004   Single Retro-Fit Fixture FAA 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-004-EU Single  Retro-FitFixture ICAO 120-240 VAC
Order code:
BKON also offers these obstruction lights
BKON™ Series L-810
Infrared (IR) LED Obstruction Lights